

JO Code No. WB00885

TR 21/2023

Order No.08 Dated 16.12.2023

Today is fixed for production & I/O report.

Both the accused are produced from Howrah correctional home.

No report is received and no bail petition is moved.

Hence, the case is adjourned to 15.01.2024 for production I/O report.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Judge Special Court

*Judge, In Special Court
Under N.D.P.S. Act Howrah
3rd Court, Howrah*

