

JO Code No. WB00885

T.R .– 21 / 2023

Order No. 10 Dated 28.01.2025

The date is fixed for evidence and production.

Both accused persons are not produced from respective correctional homes only the intermediate custody has been submitted today.

Witness files hazira.

None appears on behalf of State and defence.

So the case is adjourned.

Fix 29.01.2025 for evidence and production.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Judge Special Court

*Judge, In Special Court
Under N.D.P.S. Act Howrah
3rd Court, Howrah*